
ST HUGH’S CATHOLIC PRIMARY VOLUNTARY ACADEMY 

TERMS AND HOLIDAYS ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026 
 

AUTUMN TERMS 1 & 2 
 

School Open (Term 1) 
 

School Open (Term 2) 
 

 
 

Thursday 4th September 2025 – Friday 24th October 2025 
 

Tuesday 4th November 2025 – Friday 19th December 2025 
(Normal Closing Time) 

SPRING TERMS 3 & 4 
 

School Open (Term 3): 
 

 School Open (Term 4): 

 
 

Tuesday 6th January 2026 – Thursday 12th February 2026 
 

 Monday 23rd February 2026 – Thursday 2nd April 2026 

SUMMER TERMS 5 & 6 
 

School Open (Term 5): 
 

MAY DAY -   School Closed: 
 

School Open (Term 6): 

 

 

Tuesday 21st April 2026 – Friday 22nd May 2026 
 

Monday 4th  May 2026 

 

Monday 1st June 2026 – Wednesday 22nd July 2026 

 

School is Closed on the following 
STAFF INSET DAYS:- 
 

 

Tuesday 2nd and Wednesday 3rd September 2025 
Monday 3rd November 2025 
Monday 5th January 2026 
Friday 13th February 2026 
Monday 20th April 2026 
       (Jan 2025) 

 

 


